VER2.0
Catalogue
AS 180N(-B) Series
Generic Inverter
No.1560 Siyi Road, Jiading District, Shanghai
Zip：201802
Tel：+86-21-3101 0600/0800

4T: three-phase 400V
Power code:
AS 180N -B 4 T 0250
Inverter model
AS180N(-B)
Rated input current
(A)
Rated output current
(A)
Adaptive motor
(kW)
Overload 120%(1min)
Output current （A）
Dimensions and
specifications
4T02P2 5.3 5 2.2 6
A1
4T03P7 7.5 7 3.7 8.4
4T05P5 11.5 11 5.5 13.2
4T07P5 16 15 7.5 18
4T0011 21 20 11 24
A2
4T0015 30.5 29 15 34.8
4T18P5 38 36 18.5 43.2
A34T0022 46 44 22 52.8
4T0030 59 56 30 67.2
4T0037 75 72 37 86.4
A4
4T0045 94 90 45 108
4T0055 115 110 55 132
A5
4T0075 154 148 75 177.6
4T0090 183 176 90 211.2
A6
4T0110 216 208 110 249.6
4T0132 261 252 132 302.4
A74T0160 306 296 160 355.2
4T0185 367 356 185 427.2
4T0200 402 390 200 468
A84T0220 427 415 220 498
4T0250 481 468 250 561.6
Inverter model
AS180N(-B)
Rated input current
(A)
Rated output current
(A)
Adaptive motor
(kW)
Overload 120%(1min)
Output current （A）
Dimensions and
specifications
4T0280 533 520 280 624
A9
4T0315 614 600 315 720
4T0355 664 650 355 780
4T0400 755 740 400 888
4T0450 845 830 450 996
A10
4T0510 965 950 510 1140
4T0560 1086 1070 560 1284
A11
4T0630 1186 1170 630 1404
Code Adaptive motor
02P2 2.2kW
03P7 3.7kW
Note 1: input voltage: 380~460V.